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2 - 8 Mapta 2015r.

damunus, Nwvs Fopog
Ne |®egepasibHblii Toerep Iil yhiy & A T || TT |cymma|Mecro
OKpYT
BENABCKIUN
15.150{14.150|14.300{13.900|15.700 | 14.300
320 Aasua EKaTeEMHGYprM)KeBCK 6801 |63 5.7 6 6.6 6.1 87.500 1
YoO/NMeO KuTaiickuia MNM.A., lomaes B.H. 8.450 7850 8,600 7.900 9.100 8.200
1992rp.
KYKCEHKOB | Bnagvmmp 14.850 | 14.650 | 15.100 | 13.450 | 14.650 | 14.600
323 | Hukona KanabywkuH W.H., NBaHuyk B.W., 6.1 7 6.3 56-01 |63 7 87.300 2
LibO 1989rp. | Cyxogonsckuii B.S. 8750 [7650 |8800 |7.950 |8.350  [7.600
VFHATBEB JleHnHCK-Ky3Heukwi 14.900 | 14.000 | 14.950 | 14.100 | 14.050 | 14.250
321 |Hukuta YyHocos A.4., Monosa T.B., 6.1 52 6.4 56-01 |63 59 86.250 3
COO 1992rp. Cacmynmh E.P, 8800 |8800 |8550 |8600 |7750 |8.350
KYOALLIOB
14.700(14.650|15.050|14.300|13.400 | 13.650
322 Mwuxann UenabuHck/Bnagumup o s s e b o 85.750 4
i/;g?/uq:’o KopoTkos A.B., Ceperu I".A. 8500 |8.850 |8550 |8400 |7.000 |8.050
rp.
HATOPHBbI/
_Ha- 14.750(11.550|13.850|15.200|14.600 | 14.150
325 Hukuta PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy/MockBa oo s ; ; b e 84.100 5
HOPO/MOC 3abenuH A.N., HuuenypeHko O.U. 7850 6.250 7850 9.200 8500 8150
1997rp.
HEPKACOB JleHnHcK-Ky3Heukmi/HOBOCOMPCK | 14 600 13,500 13.650 | 14.700 | 13.000| 14.000
338 | AHzpei KoHsuccep A.J1., UumepmaH A.9., 6 55 5.4 5.6 5.8 5.9 83.450 6
C®O 1991rp. Ctonspos "H., MansLes U.C. 8.600 8000 8250 19100 (7200 |8.100
KA3A4YKOB H 6 mn
NaHmn OBOCMOMPCKTLIEH3a 13.90013.100| 14.400 | 14.400 | 13.800 | 13.550
192 COO/MPO CtapkuH C.B., MaTBees AA., 6 4.9 65 6 57 6.2 83.150 7
@O/Me Kowenccep AJT. 7900 |8200 |[7900 8400 |s100 |7.350
1993rp.
- ﬂA”A”O’:‘H MocKsa 14.850|13.900| 13.550|14.250|13.300| 12.350| .
pTYp 6.3 53 53 52 6.1 54 .
MOC 1996rp. Kamhni A.B., VsaHos A.B. 8550 [8600 (8250 |9.050 |7200 |6.950
3bIPAHOB KemepoBo/HoBOCHBIPCK 13.350|14.100 | 12.200| 14.050 | 14.600| 13.450
340 | Mpuropuii 5 58 46 5.2 6 56 81.750 9
COO 1995rp. Kohsuccep A.J1., KoTsaxos H.A. 8350 |8300 |7.600 [8.850 (8600 |7.850
MAB/IOB Masen |MeH3a 13.550{13.300|14.200|13.450|14.150|12.850
191 6.1-03 |52 6.6 6-01 |58 52 81.500 10
MeO 1993rp. CTapkuH C.B., MupoHos HO.H. 7750 5,100 7600 7550 8.350 2650
CYETWH PomaH | HxHuii Tarun 12.050{14.100|12.800|13.650|14.600 | 14.050
306 0 1992 - 56-03 |56 59 6-01 |63 6.2 81.250 11
YOO 1992rp. KuTanckun M.A., Jlomaes B.H. 6.750 8.500 6.900 2750 8.300 7850
KOCbAHOB Mocksa 13.70014.000 | 13.450 | 14.100| 12.750 | 12.800
336 | Anekcei C 55 56 5 5.2 45 45 80.800 12
MOC 1995rp. baknatos b.W., baknaos C.b. 8200 |8400 [8450 |8.900 |8250 |8.300
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damnnns, Nvsg Fopon
Ne |®egepasibHblii Tperep Iil T A A T | 7 | TT |cymma|Mecro
OKpyr
CTENAHOB YeBoKcaps! 14.250|14.100 | 12.900 | 13.700 | 13.750 | 11.500
193 | Cepreit 57 55 6.1 56 5 5.1 80.200 13
MN®O 1994rp. CTenanos I ®., MiupoHos tO.H. 8550 [8.600 |6.800 |8100 |8.750 |6.400
NAryTOB JTeruHCK-KysHekwmii 13.600 | 12.550 | 13.250 | 14.150 | 13.700 | 12.900
342 | AHfpeit CadmynuH E.P., YyHocos 4.4, 5.8 52 52 52 55 56 80.150 14
CPO 1995rp. Monosa T.B., Hosnkosa H.M. 7.800 7.350 8.050 8.950 8.200 7.300
BAHVINIEHKO ek 14.100|13.050 | 12.950 | 13.500 | 13.350{ 12.700
309 | Cepren 59 6 5.2 48 58 47 79.650 15
KopoTkos A.B
YOO 1992rp. p -B. 8200 |7.050 |7.750 [8700 [7550  |8.000
KOBNHOB Coispatb 13.25013.000 | 13.850| 13.850 | 12.700 12.450
294 | Hukonan Kwvpunnos C.B., AnelwmnH M.H., 56-04 |6 5.8 5.2 57 5.3 79.100 16
(lo)e) 1995rp. Ha3apOB B.B. 8.050 7.000 8.050 8.650 7.000 7.150
;i | Bnaavmmp 12.700|13.750{12.950{ 13.350{ 13.100| 13.250
315|POCTOB Anekceit ViBanuyk B.W., degocees C.B., 6 59 57 56 54 64 79.100 17
1993rp EyrpOB A.B. 6.700 7.850 7.250 7.750 7.700 6.850
13.600{14.200|12.500{12.900{13.65012.150
298 KATbIHb Bunbam | CapaHck = e i " s o 79.000 18
Moo 1992rp. lanaxos E.b. 8300 8600 |8.200 |8500 |8.350 |6.850
Cbi3paHb 12.600{13.050|13.650{14.000|13.750|11.650
205| [V XOVOB VIO | Kupnnnos B.C., Kupuioe CB, |55 |50 |56 |ss0s |57 |52 | 78700 19
M®O 1996rp. Anetwnt M.H., LLlecTepkuH C.T- 7100 |7850 |8.050 [8.700  |8.050 |6.450
MPOKOMBEB | Bnagumup 13.150 | 11.300 | 13.800 | 13.300 | 13.300 | 13.500
327 | Kupunn MBaHuyk B.N., depocees C.B., 6.4 5.4 6 56 49 6 78.350 20
quDO 1994rp Kaﬂa6yL|JK|/|H N.H. 6.750 5.900 7.800 7.700 8.400 7.500
KO/ITAKOB Bragammp 14.250 | 14.800 | 10.350 | 13.000 | 13.050 | 12.850
317 | Anekceii 57 65 32 44 45 48 78.300 21
L0 1988rp. Kopones FO.H. 8550 8300 |7.150 |8.600 |8550 |8.050
BOTATBIPEB BapHayn 12.650 |13.900 | 12.950 | 12.800 | 12.800 | 13.150
183 | AnekcaHgp Yepsskos N.H., bongpipes A.®., 46-03 |55 48 44 52 5 78.250 22
C®O 1997rp. Ko>keBHukoB E.B., Heuaesa O.A. 8.350 18400 8150 18400 7600 8150
AKOB Pem Hepkecck 12.95013.200 | 12.650 | 13.100| 13.050 | 13.050
180 6p. Aoxosa tO.A., YepHos A.U., 5 48 5 44 47 53 78.000 23
CK®O 1996r
P | UepHos M.A. 7950  |8400 |7.650 [8700 [8.350  |7.750
BECE/IOB MocKga 12.050|13.450 | 12.900| 13.100 | 13.450{ 12.700
335 | Bsyecnas K A LB 55-01 |53 47 44 53 45 77.650 24
MOC 1992rp. oweson [1.b. 6650 |8.150 |8.200 |8.700 |8.150 |8.200
OCTA® Hukonaii | Tromers 12.400|13.350 | 13.050 | 13.050 | 12.400 | 12.650
311 O 199 6 48 5.1 48 44-01 |45 44 76.900 25
Y®O 1994rp. LLlabanuH B.W. 7600 8250 |8.250 |8.750 |7.900  |8.250
KPMBYHEL| Bonrorpaa 13.650|12.800 | 11.950 | 12.900 | 12.900{ 12.300
292 | Cepreii 6 5.3 49 41 44 53 47 76.500 26
IO®O  1997rp. loHuyosa XK.H., PbibH1KoB B.B. 8350 [7.900 |7.850 |8500 |7.600  |7.600
PAONOHOB
i - -Ha- 12.600{13.000|13.050{13.200{12.15012.450
302 Omuntpuin C-Metepbypr/PocTo-Ha-doHy ” s s s 13 51 76.450 27
ilgl);l)l;/}OQJO CamcoHoB A.O.,CTemnbMawos AB. 750 |gs00 [s150 |s800 [7850 |7350
rp.
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dammnua, Nmsa Fopog
Ne |®egepasibHblii Tperep Iil T A A T | 7 | TT |cymma|Mecro
OKpyr
KOJMAKOB C-MeTep6ypr 13.750|12.900 | 12.700 | 13.300 | 13.250 | 10.450
300 | AeHuc 52 46 3.9 44 55 4 76.350 28
CMB 1997rp. MbIHTWKOB M1.T. 8550 |8.300 |8.800 [8.900 [7.750  |6.450
MAELIKAH Caparck 13.050|11.300 | 12.550 | 14.650 | 13.200 | 11.550
297 | ApTém 47 46 46 5.6 5.1 35 76.300 29
["anaxos E.b
MO 1996rp. -b. 8350 |6700 |7.950 [9.050 [8.100  |8.050
KO3/IOB Anexceil | Mockea 13550 12.600 | 12.800 | 12.300| 12.600 | 12.200
337 57-01 |43 a7 52-03 |41 43 76.050 30
MOC 1997rp. pnbaHos I".A., bakat.os B.®. 7050 ls300 |s100 |7400 |ssoo 7900
13.300{12.800|12.000|12.650|13.200|11.700
313 TAPIO Muxann | Bnaroseluienck 49 5.1 47 3.6 46 46 75.650 31
AB®O 199%rp. WTaHeHko C.B., LUTaHeHko HJL  |g400 17700 17300 |s0s0  |s600  |7100
Bnagumup 12.800|12.350{12.400{13.150{12.100{ 12.700
331 KMBAPTAC Unbs [anHbikud C.1M., Bbicos B.1HO., 53 4.6 4.9 44 45 5.2 75.500 32
L0 1996rp. Koponés FO.H. 7500 |7.750 |7.500 |8750 |7.600  |7.500
LUMPOKNX BOTKUHCK 13.350|12.400 | 11.650 | 13.400 | 12.600{ 12.000
189 | Anekcen 55-01 |43 4.4 4.4 45 5 75.400 33
MN®O 1994rp. Pomenko AK., KoHapaTbeB AB.  |7950" [g700 |7250 [9000 [8100 |7.000
BOTAAHOB Briagumup 12.700|14.100 | 10.700| 12.350 | 12.200{ 13.250
329 | Anekcen depocees C.B., KanabywkuH N.H., |49 5.7 3.9 3.6 42-03 |48 75.300 34
v 12.700{12.600|12.200{11.950{13.30012.200
184 MVIXEEB Teopruit | KpacHoapck 47 43 5.1 36 44 44 74.950 35
CoO 1999rp. PoccuxuH I.IM., AHTOHOBA M.H. 8.000 5,300 7100 8.350 3,900 7800
SAKPEBCKAV 1 & o renmmypr 12.500|12.300 | 12.050 | 14.250 | 12.000| 11.800
314 | Unba . 52 43 5 56 44 48 74.900 36
Y®O 1995rp. KuTanckuy T.A. 7300 |8000 |7.050 |8650 |7.600 |7.000
FPULLMH Bonrorpag 13.500|12.750 | 11.150 | 12.350 | 12.800{ 12.200
291 | AnekcaHap 49 47 38 3.6 48 43 74.750 37
[ XK.H
OGO  1994rp. OHLoBa 1. 1. 8600 [8050 |7.350 |8.750  |8.000 |7.900
BACW/IbEB Briagumup 14.150|11.950 | 11.250 | 14.000 | 12.800 10.150
328 | EBreHuni ®depocees C.B., NBaHuyk B.U., 5.7 4.9 42 5.2 47 3.8 74.300 38
qu)O 1994rp CyXOAOanKMVl Bﬂ 8.450 7.050 7.050 8.800 8.100 6.350
310 44 52 5 4401 |46 38 73.900 39
YoO 1996rp. Matuenko I'.B. 6900 |8250 [7.650 |8.600 |7.050 |8.150
HNKUTWNH
- 13.650{12.400|11.750{13.550|12.700 | 9.500
303 | HukunTa g I'IeTep6yKrO 55-01 |37 3.4 4.8 44 35 73.550 40
Crb 1997rp. amCOHOB A.L. 8250 |8700 |8350 |8.750  |8.300 |6.000
XAPbKOB Mensza 12.750(8.800 |13.05012.000 |14.05012.750
299 | AmuTtpuia M AC 5204 |32 53 3601 |6 52 73.400 41
NP0 1992rp. amoHOB A.L. 7950  |5600 |7.750 |8500  |8.050 |7.550
& 12.550{10.650|12.600|13.150{11.000 | 10.900
190 BACWH Aptem 3enenoponkCk 57-0.2 |43 45 44 44 3.6 70.850 42
M®O 1995rp. Xucamos V.M. 7050 |6350 [8100 8750 |6.600 |7.300
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dammnua, Nmsa Fopog
Ne |®egepasibHblii Tperep Iil T A A T | 7 | TT |cymma|Mecro
OKpYT
Kocpoma 12.800{10.20011.300 | 12.600|12.100 | 11.800
318 |BETKOB Vgan LipeTkos M.A., MupHblii [1.B., 47 33 36 44 41 44 70.800 43
L®O 1996rp. LiseTkoBa M. 8100 6900 [7.700 [8200 |8.000 |7.400
LIBETKOB KocTpoma 13.200{10.250 | 11.250 | 12.000 | 11.800 | 10.550
312 | Muxaun LiBeTKOB M.A., MipHbiii [1.B 47 38 3.9 3.6 36 3.4 69.050 44
LL(DO 1987|—p i p e 8.500 6.450 7.350 8.400 8.200 7.150
KYPAKWH KpacHonap 11.400 | 10.500 | 11.850 | 12.200 | 12.350{ 10.700
333 | CraHuncnas [DKabaes O.M., Makcumos B.A 4201 |39 47 36 4.1 2.9 69.000 45
IO®O  1995rp. My A 7300 |6600 [7.150 |8.600 |8250  |7.800
v -Ha- 14.400|13.550|12.600|14.000 12.150
199 E}g(IDKé)Bl,g\giKcem ;OCTOB H: ﬂ0Hy o o) : o " 66.700 6
rp. EBLUINH A.V1. 8200 |7.450 |7.600 |8.800 8.150
TYPAHCKNN POCTOB-Ha-[l0HY 12.300|11.800 | 5.650 |12.150|11.950{10.500
198 | feHunc CTensMalos A B 49 5 25-4 3.6 45 27 64.350 47
OO 1996rp. B 7400 6800 |7.150 [8550 |7.450  |7.800
- 12.600|11.150 13.200(12.050|11.150
304 FAPMALL I'ne6 C-Terepbypr 54 41 44 45 38 60.150 48
Crib 1995rp. HeTsepukos H.B. 7200 | 7.050 8800 |7550 |7.350
- 12.400{9.900 |11.150 12.600(12.450
301 EUF,IAI\SPI/JQ(Q%B AHTOH ﬁl‘leTepgypér : A e i i 58.500 49
rp. €Tpos L.B. 7400 6700 | 7.650 7900  |7.850
MOTAMNOB Tomck 13.950 | 13.550 13.700 | 13.400
341 | Kupunn 5.6 6 5.4 5.4 54.600 50
COO 19967, Kosnh A.A., Knpskosa T.®. 8350 | 7550 5300  |8000
CTPETOBMNY HoBOCHBIPCK 14.850 | 11.150 14.200 13.250
339 | NeaH KouHes B.B.. BokeT M.B 6.1 46 5.2 57 53.450 51
COO 1996rp. B B 8.750  |6.550 9.000 7,550
13.150(13.150 12.550(12.800
307 BPUTAH Buktop | YensabuHck/CMoneHcK i : i i 51 650 59
YOO 1996rp. Manyerko I".B., LLlep6akos B.H. 5650 |8150 8250 |8100
- 13.350 12.750(13.150 11.750
305 | IBMHbIX Viropy | C-Tletepoypr 29 is |44 35 |51.000] 53
CMNbB 1995rp. YeTBepukos H.B. 8.450 6150  |8750 7950
CTAPVKOB Cbi3patb 11.850 | 13.250 13.15012.550
296 | BaneHTuH Kwvpunnos C.B., AnelwmH M.H., 53 6.1 5.9 54 50.800 54
MNad0O 1996rp. Monskosa H.C. 6.550 | 7.150 7.250 17150
-Ha- 13.250(11.100 12.700(12.500
197 NOXKWH Bopuc | PocTos-Ha-[oHy o o o - 49 550 55
FOPO 1995rp. NeslumnH A.N. 6850  |5900 6800 | 6800
v 12.500 10.250(12.200|12.650
293 'gg(F;OB Ceprei ﬁ”paxa“"r " PR PP P 47.600| 56
nwveros I 1. 8.100 6.150 |9.000 |8.450
ABNIASVIH [lennc | o Mockea 14.800 15.650 | 14.650
319|MN®0O/MOC c CB.C 7.3-09 6.8 6 45.100 57
1992rp. TapkuH C.B., CTapkuH B.T. 8.400 8850  |8.650
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dammnua, Nmsa Fopo
Ne |®egepasibHblii hoa Iil T A A T | 7 | TT |cymma|Mecro
TpeHep
OKpyr
MOAALLOB Hebokcapb! 15.100 15.050 | 14.100
194 | Bnagucnas BacunbeB A.C., CTenaHoB I.P., 6.5 6.4 5.9 44,250 58
Moo 1995rp. Pygany VL.A. 8.600 8650 8.200
Vi 15.100(13.950 14.000
326 METPOB Marseit KanuHuHrpag, b P e 43.050 59
C3®0 1990rp. TuxTmaH B.M. 8400 | 7650 7500
308 | HukuTta o 6 55 52 42.300 60
YO 1992rp. Jlomaes B.H., Kutanckun M.A. 8.650 8.100 8.850
i -Ha- 13.300 14.350|13.850
304 j}-loAHg/ngMMngpm :F;OgTOB Ha-[oHy/MockBa 5 PP 5 e 41,500 61
dO/M 1997rp. | 3abennH A.W., Huuenyperko O.N. | 75,0 0450  |7350
KY30BKOB Koponés 13.750 | 13.100 14.450
332 | KoHcTaHTuH 5501 |5 56-0.1 41.300 62
L®O 1996rp. lacunmd C.A., Mopo3sos J1.C. 8350 |a.100 8.950
NEPEBOSHUKOB | nones 14.600 | 12.400 12.650
330 | AHzpei c c 6.6 3.9 42 39.650 63
L®O 1986rp. [acunun C.A., Moposos J1.C. 8.000 8.500 8.450
188 | Muxann 53-06 47 44 36.450 64
N®O 1994rp. Cnentes C.C., KoseHkos U.H. 6.250 7650 |8750
BAHV®ATOB Mensa 12.700 | 12.200 11.300
196 | Butanuii 46 45 48 36.200 65
N®O 1996rp. Muporos FO.H. 8100 |7.700 6.500
« |leHsa
13.850 11.000 | 10.200
195 KAHECEB Anekceit MwpoHos HO.H., MamoHxos A.C., 5.6 5.6 4.8 35.050 66
Moo 1997rp. Cepenvies LA, 8.250 5400  |5.400
XOAbIKH Makcum CMOI‘IeHCK/rleTpOG}aBO,qCKV 13.800 13.250
316 | LLdO/C3D0O Axgpees [.B., By6Hosckuit B.H., 57 53 27.050 67
1993rp. KoHoxos C.T"., Ancpmmos A.O. 8.100 7.950
Ceizparb 13.250 13.100
186 %“Soﬂgg HMKATA | | oo C.B., Anews M.H., 6.1 54 26.350| 68
P- Hasapos B.B. 7.150 7.700
LWAAYPKWH Tomck 13.100 11.900
185 | Hukonait KoavH AA.. Kiupsikoga T.d 5.8 47 25.000 69
CPO 1996rp. A KUP @ 7.300 7.200
181 | lWamunb 6p. Aoxosa KO.A., YepHos A.U., 53-04 56-0.1 24.800 70
CK®O 1995rp. UepHos M.A. 6.850 7.550
i 9.500 11.550
187 TYPAEB Amutpuii | MeHsa ” s 21050 71
Neo 1993rp. MamoHos A.C. 5100 7950
11.550
182 EFOPOB Bagum Omck g 11.550 79
CoO 199%rp. AkoBuyk E.B., benos B.A. 7850

[naBHbIli cyapbs
cynbst MexayHapoaHoii kateropum

NaBHbIA ceKpeTapb COPEBHOBaHMIA
cyabs MexayHapoaHoli kateropum
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